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1 780 Enzo Dießl 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.503 7,74 792 4,62 822 32,00 589 2,62 804 : 30,45 496

2 894 Jakob Gaspari 2004 BRG Seebacher Graz 2.799 8,72 595 3,91 616 28,70 516 2,91 587 : 32,18 485

3 783 Nico Buzeti 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.728 9,20 509 3,73 565 31,90 586 2,90 593 : 33,61 475

4 892 Jakob Mory 2004 BRG Seebacher Graz 2.657 8,84 573 3,84 596 24,80 429 2,90 593 : 35,04 466

5 784 Marin Kladovsek 2005 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.553 9,30 492 3,57 521 28,10 503 2,93 573 : 35,27 464

6 734 Christian Schauer 2004 Fitpoint 2.463 9,26 499 3,54 512 23,20 394 2,88 607 : 37,23 451

7 782 Lukas Flor 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.456 9,43 470 3,79 582 21,60 358 2,92 580 : 35,03 466

8 917 Daniel Mentzel 2004 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 2.361 9,33 487 3,30 447 27,80 496 3,09 470 : 35,82 461

9 893 Sebastian Kahr 2004 BRG Seebacher Graz 2.319 9,50 459 3,52 507 22,80 385 3,04 501 : 34,90 467

10 740 Philipp Pichler 2005 ATG 2.299 9,47 464 3,12 399 26,80 474 3,04 501 : 35,79 461

11 741 Leonhard Toman 2004 ATG 2.232 9,70 427 3,39 471 25,10 436 3,14 440 : 36,19 458

12 906 Daniel Briffault 2004 WIKU Graz 2.229 9,67 432 3,28 442 27,20 483 3,21 399 : 33,92 473

13 918 Jakob Löschberger 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 2.206 10,06 373 3,51 504 23,80 407 3,10 464 : 36,28 458

14 738 Milan Feyferlik 2004 ATG 2.202 9,47 464 3,36 464 22,90 387 3,17 422 : 35,20 465

15 736 Dorian Diewald 2004 ATG 2.121 10,47 316 3,42 479 28,50 511 3,27 366 : 37,51 449

16 908 Alexander Klinger 2004 WIKU Graz 2.112 9,93 392 3,00 367 29,20 527 3,25 377 : 37,51 449

17 907 Saedi Jubin 2004 WIKU Graz 2.024 9,93 392 3,16 409 16,30 239 2,97 546 : 39,15 438

18 739 Paul Müller 2005 ATG 1.987 10,27 343 3,21 423 25,30 441 3,36 320 : 35,93 460

19 799 Maximilian Putz 2005 ATS Pinkafeld 1.981 10,46 317 2,94 352 27,10 480 3,23 388 : 38,24 444

20 786 Jan Rudelic 2004 AD Stajerska Maribor 1.759 10,51 310 3,10 393 17,20 259 3,26 372 : 41,09 425

21 921 Lorenz Förster 2005 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.718 10,07 371 3,04 378 16,10 235 3,36 320 : 42,85 414

22 794 Aaron Schitter 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 1.624 10,57 303 2,40 218 20,00 322 3,26 372 : 43,54 409

23 797 Felix Bauer 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 1.602 11,59 185 2,88 336 22,70 383 3,48 262 : 39,53 436

24 915 Tobias Nöhrer 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.600 10,56 304 3,02 373 16,20 237 3,45 276 : 43,42 410

25 796 Philipp Schantl 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 1.562 10,40 325 2,61 269 11,00 118 3,17 422 : 40,75 428

26 872 Felix Kaltenbacher 2005 ATS Pinkafeld 1.384 11,46 198 2,77 309 17,20 259 3,57 224 : 45,75 394

27 873 Michael Pröll 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 1.154 12,36 116 2,20 171 20,00 322 3,76 152 : 45,90 393



StLV Indoor Trophy 31.01.2015 - männlich U12 700

Teamwertung

1
780 Enzo Dießl 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.503

8687783 Nico Buzeti 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.728

782 Lukas Flor 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.456

2
894 Jakob Gaspari 2004 BRG Seebacher Graz 2.799

7775892 Jakob Mory 2004 BRG Seebacher Graz 2.657

893 Sebastian Kahr 2004 BRG Seebacher Graz 2.319

3
740 Philipp Pichler 2005 ATG 2.299

6733741 Leonhard Toman 2004 ATG 2.232

738 Milan Feyferlik 2004 ATG 2.202

4
906 Daniel Briffault 2004 WIKU Graz 2.229

6365908 Alexander Klinger 2004 WIKU Graz 2.112

907 Saedi Jubin 2004 WIKU Graz 2.024

5
917 Daniel Mentzel 2004 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 2.361

6285918 Jakob Löschberger 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 2.206

921 Lorenz Förster 2005 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.718

6
799 Maximilian Putz 2005 ATS Pinkafeld 1.981

5207794 Aaron Schitter 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 1.624

797 Felix Bauer 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 1.602

7
796 Philipp Schantl 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 1.562

4100872 Felix Kaltenbacher 2005 ATS Pinkafeld 1.384

873 Michael Pröll 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 1.154
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1 778 Leonie Wagner 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.943 8,69 601 4,08 664 31,90 586 2,87 614 : 33,16 478

2 779 Lisa Tretnjak 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.605 8,95 553 3,64 540 24,80 429 2,89 600 : 32,45 483

3 772 Amelie Kertelits 2004 KSV Alutechnik 2.536 9,35 484 3,63 536 33,10 613 3,13 446 : 36,36 457

4 926 Paula Schützenhöfer 2005 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 2.524 9,20 509 3,87 604 17,60 268 2,79 672 : 34,25 471

5 895 Elenia Walla 2004 BRG Seebacher Graz 2.476 9,08 530 3,78 579 17,20 259 2,84 636 : 34,04 472

6 790 Alina Herman 2004 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.471 9,29 494 3,50 501 27,50 489 3,00 526 : 35,81 461

7 881 Cora Horvath 2004 ATS Pinkafeld 2.408 9,82 409 3,54 512 24,80 429 2,92 580 : 33,27 478

8 793 Petja Klojcnik 2004 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.405 9,25 501 3,64 540 23,50 401 3,07 482 : 32,78 481

9 922 Alina Kogler 2004 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 2.323 10,32 336 3,77 575 24,40 421 3,01 520 : 34,24 471

10 787 Lara Ribic 2005 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.192 9,63 438 3,10 393 21,50 356 2,97 546 : 36,03 459

11 751 Adriana Nemet 2004 ATG 2.075 9,22 506 3,14 404 24,60 425 3,37 315 : 41,08 425

12 897 Mira Bitzan 2004 BRG Seebacher Graz 2.001 9,61 441 3,21 423 13,80 182 3,03 507 : 37,69 448

13 883 Mavie Frivert 2004 ATS Pinkafeld 1.961 10,28 342 3,41 477 16,30 239 3,14 440 : 35,42 463

14 771 Elena Maggele 2004 KSV Alutechnik 1.960 10,29 340 3,49 499 15,70 226 3,12 451 : 38,35 444

15 878 Lena Schantl 2005 ATS Pinkafeld 1.935 9,79 413 3,05 380 17,00 255 3,16 428 : 35,99 459

16 913 Lorena Hrdzic 2004 WIKU Graz 1.935 9,98 385 3,35 460 17,50 266 3,21 399 : 41,08 425

17 770 Marlene Diepold 2005 KSV Alutechnik 1.928 10,28 342 3,17 412 23,50 401 3,34 330 : 38,43 443

18 909 Laura Graf 2004 WIKU Graz 1.892 9,64 437 3,20 421 14,40 196 3,18 416 : 41,67 422

19 733 Marija Stankovic 2006 ULC Hirtenberg 1.875 10,84 268 3,22 426 19,90 320 3,15 434 : 40,82 427

20 789 Tamara Reicht 2005 AD Stajerska Maribor 1.867 10,03 377 2,77 309 22,30 374 3,29 356 : 37,28 451

21 745 Lilly Mair 2004 ATG 1.862 10,14 361 3,13 401 16,60 246 3,20 405 : 37,63 449

22 925 Elisabeth Pichler 2004 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.859 9,85 404 3,11 396 14,40 196 3,18 416 : 37,85 447



StLV Indoor Trophy 31.01.2015 - weiblich U12 – Fortsetzung
23 912 Nina Fenz 2004 WIKU Graz 1.797 10,17 357 2,99 365 18,50 289 3,30 350 : 39,46 436

24 742 Katy Grauenfels 2006 ATG 1.776 10,39 326 3,06 383 18,70 293 3,32 340 : 39,82 434

25 888 Theresa Zink 2005 ATS Pinkafeld 1.776 10,31 337 2,84 326 18,60 291 3,23 388 : 39,75 434

26 773 Leonie Moser 2004 KSV Alutechnik 1.772 10,14 361 2,81 318 19,30 307 3,34 330 : 36,45 456

27 937 Denise Windisch 2005 ATSE Graz 1.721 10,43 321 3,07 386 13,10 166 3,21 399 : 37,50 449

28 744 Katja Kunitskaya 2004 ATG 1.633 9,90 396 2,65 279 12,90 162 3,31 345 : 37,33 451

29 929 Lara Rappold 2005 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.620 10,54 306 2,87 334 11,10 120 3,17 422 : 39,26 438

30 752 Miriam Smodej 2005 ATG 1.615 10,43 321 2,63 274 15,10 212 3,25 377 : 40,24 431

31 945 Isabel Neudorfer 2006 ATSE Graz 1.578 10,24 347 2,83 323 13,20 169 3,41 295 : 38,24 444

32 889 Tina Hetfleisch 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 1.546 11,00 249 2,75 304 15,90 230 3,34 330 : 40,02 433

33 932 Theresa Schlögl 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.540 10,31 337 2,91 344 12,70 157 3,30 350 : 52,13 352

34 944 Lorena Jiménez León 2005 ATSE Graz 1.488 10,88 264 2,93 349 13,20 169 3,44 281 : 41,21 425

35 946 Chiara Marie Siebenhofer 2006 ATSE Graz 1.462 11,48 196 2,83 323 14,40 196 3,42 290 : 36,30 457

36 936 Anna Neudorfer 2005 ATSE Graz 1.418 10,71 285 3,05 380 8,40 57 3,49 258 : 39,17 438

37 927 Kim Klapf 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.379 12,36 116 2,71 293 14,50 198 3,35 325 : 37,80 447

38 923 Isabella Nöhrer 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.303 10,97 253 2,61 269 9,80 90 3,50 254 : 39,39 437

39 928 Elena Faustmann 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.274 12,02 144 2,80 317 7,80 43 3,35 325 : 38,15 445

40 949 Viola Lichtenwörther 2006 ATSE Graz 1.270 11,35 210 2,14 157 19,50 311 3,72 166 : 41,04 426

41 933 Rebecca Hami 2004 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.215 11,90 155 2,46 232 13,90 185 3,55 232 : 43,23 411

42 948 Leni Wagner 2006 ATSE Graz 1.164 11,64 180 2,30 195 11,60 132 3,48 262 : 45,59 395

43 924 Elisa Nöhrer 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.148 11,71 173 2,36 208 11,50 130 3,59 215 : 41,60 422

44 935 Anna-Sophie Gruber 2004 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.133 11,51 193 2,40 218 10,90 116 3,63 199 : 43,88 407

45 934 Magdalena Gruber 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 921 12,81 83 2,24 180 7,40 34 3,54 236 : 46,75 388

46 884 Jana Oberrisser 2005 ATS Pinkafeld 905 12,09 138 2,55 254 19,10 302 3,60 211 : 0

47 879 Nina Krautsack 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 883 12,35 117 2,03 132 6,40 10 3,53 240 : 47,36 384



StLV Indoor Trophy 31.01.2015 - weiblich U12

Teamwertung

1
790 Alina Herman 2004 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.471

7068793 Petja Klojcnik 2004 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.405

787 Lara Ribic 2005 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.192

2
926 Paula Schützenhöfer 2005 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 2.524

6706922 Alina Kogler 2004 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 2.323

925 Elisabeth Pichler 2004 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.859

3
772 Amelie Kertelits 2004 KSV Alutechnik 2.536

6424771 Elena Maggele 2004 KSV Alutechnik 1.960

770 Marlene Diepold 2005 KSV Alutechnik 1.928

4
881 Cora Horvath 2004 ATS Pinkafeld 2.408

6304883 Marvie Frievert 2004 ATS Pinkafeld 1.961

878 Lena Schantl 2005 ATS Pinkafeld 1.935

5
751 Adriana Nemet 2004 ATG 2.075

5713745 Lilly Mair 2004 ATG 1.862

742 Katy Grauenfels 2006 ATG 1.776

6
913 Lorena Hrdzic 2004 WIKU Graz 1.935

5624909 Laura Graf 2004 WIKU Graz 1.892

912 Nina Fenz 2004 WIKU Graz 1.797

7
937 Denise Windisch 2005 ATSE Graz 1.721

4787945 Isabel Neudorfer 2006 ATSE Graz 1.578

944 Lorena Jiménez León 2005 ATSE Graz 1.488

8
929 Lara Rappold 2005 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.620

4539932 Theresa Schlögl 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.540

927 Kim Klapf 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.379



StLV Indoor Trophy 31.01.2015 - weiblich U12

Teamwertung – Fortsetzung

9
888 Theresa Zink 2005 ATS Pinkafeld 1.776

4227889 Tina Hetfleisch 2006 ATS Pinkafeld 1.546

884 Jana Oberrisser 2005 ATS Pinkafeld 905

10
946 Chiara Marie Siebenhofer 2006 ATSE Graz 1.462

4150936 Anna Neudorfer 2005 ATSE Graz 1.418

949 Viola Lichtenwörther 2006 ATSE Graz 1.270

11
923 Isabella Nöhrer 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.303

3792928 Elena Faustmann 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.274

933 Rebecca Hami 2004 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.215

12
924 Elisa Nöhrer 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.148

3202935 Anna-Sophie Gruber 2004 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.133

934 Magdalena Gruber 2006 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 921



StLV Indoor Trophy 31.01.2015 - männlich U14

Rg. Nr. N A M E Jg. Verein Gesamt 50m Hürden Weit Kugel 30 fliegend Hindernislauf

P
u

n
k

te

s
e

c
,x

x

m
,c

c

m
,c

c

s
e

c
,x

x

m
in

s
e

c
,x

x

1 970 Matheo Ablasser 2002 WIKU Graz 3.946 7,79 781 4,85 891 13,55 1.004 3,77 721 : 37,50 549

2 959 Tobias Dießl 2002 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.234 8,22 692 4,41 760 9,23 616 3,94 638 : 40,72 528

3 958 Simon Schöggler 2003 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.135 8,32 672 4,45 772 7,82 493 3,88 667 : 40,27 531

4 901 Moritz Spary 2003 BRG Seebacher Graz 2.951 8,61 616 4,27 718 7,93 503 4,02 601 : 43,00 513

5 757 Valentin Prattes 2003 ATG 2.933 8,41 654 4,22 704 7,25 445 4,05 588 : 38,57 542

6 975 Kajetan Weiss 2002 WIKU Graz 2.881 8,60 617 4,01 644 8,86 584 4,24 506 : 40,41 530

7 971 Simon Saier 2002 WIKU Graz 2.694 8,81 578 3,90 613 7,68 481 4,31 477 : 38,23 545

8 904 Simon Pansy 2003 BRG Seebacher Graz 2.587 9,44 469 3,75 570 9,18 612 4,41 438 : 45,14 498

9 754 Emil Fleischmann 2003 ATG 2.496 8,99 546 3,54 512 7,18 439 4,29 485 : 42,78 514

10 755 Alois Hofer 2003 ATG 2.492 9,16 516 3,44 484 7,75 487 4,25 502 : 44,47 503

11 982 Matthias Weinhofer 2003 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 2.488 9,02 540 3,81 587 5,67 312 4,20 522 : 40,82 527

12 957 David Schöggler 2002 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.482 9,10 526 3,57 521 7,70 483 4,38 449 : 44,45 503

13 976 Tobias Goliasch 2003 WIKU Graz 2.473 9,15 518 3,93 621 6,74 401 4,45 422 : 43,20 511

14 965 Fabian Schaberreiter 2002 MLG Sparkasse 2.427 9,25 501 3,47 494 7,66 480 4,30 481 : 49,23 471

15 951 Raphael Siebenhofer 2003 ATSE Graz 2.056 10,05 374 3,12 399 6,18 354 4,44 426 : 44,45 503

16 759 Mika Weinmayr 2002 ATG 2.054 9,76 418 3,30 447 6,03 342 4,63 357 : 46,39 490



StLV Indoor Trophy 31.01.2015 - männlich U14

Teamwertung

1
970 Matheo Ablasser 2002 WIKU Graz 3.946

9521975 Kajetan Weiss 2002 WIKU Graz 2.881

971 Simon Saier 2002 WIKU Graz 2.694

2
959 Tobias Dießl 2002 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.234

8851958 Simon Schöggler 2003 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.135

957 David Schöggler 2002 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.482

3
757 Valentin Prattes 2003 ATG 2.933

7921754 Emil Fleischmann 2003 ATG 2.496

755 Alois Hofer 2003 ATG 2.492
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1 973 Melissa Parrella 2002 WIKU Graz 3.426 8,05 727 4,83 885 8,43 630 3,87 672 : 43,10 512

2 974 Chinaelo Nwoha 2002 WIKU Graz 3.323 8,32 672 4,34 739 9,75 764 3,95 634 : 42,84 514

3 977 Verena Hiden 2003 Fitpoint 3.143 8,33 670 4,08 664 9,09 697 4,08 574 : 39,24 538

4 762 Carina Knöbl 2002 ATG 3.082 8,71 597 4,46 774 7,42 530 3,89 662 : 42,03 519

5 978 Hannah Regenfelder 2003 Fitpoint 3.013 8,65 608 4,20 699 8,25 612 4,09 570 : 41,26 524

6 956 Hannah Radlingmayr 2002 ATUS Knittelfeld 2.983 8,54 629 4,07 661 7,54 542 3,98 620 : 40,31 531

7 954 Hannah Krawanja 2003 ATUS Knittelfeld 2.944 8,62 614 4,17 690 8,09 596 4,19 527 : 42,31 517

8 955 Christina Weinberger 2002 ATUS Knittelfeld 2.940 8,84 573 4,16 687 8,11 598 4,09 570 : 43,16 512

9 972 Nina Erlacher 2002 MLG Sparkasse 2.931 8,64 610 3,81 587 8,53 640 4,09 570 : 41,27 524

10 768 Sophie Tscherne 2002 ATG 2.659 9,21 507 3,93 621 7,07 496 4,18 531 : 44,35 504

11 952 Sonia Osemwegie 2002 ATSE Graz 2.585 8,43 650 4,07 661 8,63 650 3,97 624 : 0

12 960 Johanna Grailer 2003 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.578 8,85 571 4,06 659 5,65 358 4,32 473 : 42,39 517

13 979 Jana Steinbauer 2002 Fitpoint 2.574 9,25 501 3,79 582 6,67 456 4,12 557 : 48,14 478

14 980 Katja Dorn 2003 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 2.544 9,19 511 3,58 523 6,81 470 4,19 527 : 42,99 513

15 776 Hannah Cifrain 2003 ATUS Knittelfeld 2.500 9,12 523 3,98 635 5,73 366 4,29 485 : 46,18 491

16 966 Annalena Thonhofer 2002 MLG Sparkasse 2.489 9,12 523 3,64 540 7,65 553 4,53 393 : 47,93 480

17 775 Lara Diepold 2003 KSV Alutechnik 2.450 9,55 451 3,69 553 7,20 508 4,41 438 : 44,96 500

18 963 Ribana Maier 2003 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.448 9,39 477 3,64 540 6,66 456 4,31 477 : 45,13 498

19 761 Lea Grauenfels 2003 ATG 2.410 9,13 521 3,69 553 5,56 350 4,31 477 : 43,48 509

20 968 Magdalena Mirtl 2003 MLG Sparkasse 2.408 9,06 533 3,63 536 5,47 341 4,27 493 : 44,08 505

21 777 Lena Stratil 2003 KSV Alutechnik 2.137 9,75 419 3,37 466 5,90 382 4,61 364 : 44,06 506

22 769 Antonia Stahlberg 2003 ATG 2.114 10,55 305 3,76 573 5,00 297 4,38 449 : 46,35 490

23 874 Nella-Sophie Haubenwalle2003 KSV Alutechnik 2.051 9,74 421 3,42 479 5,03 300 4,69 337 : 42,83 514



StLV Indoor Trophy 31.01.2015 - weiblich U14 – Fortsetzung
24 766 Antonia Peyer 2003 ATG 1.974 10,05 374 3,30 447 5,67 360 4,72 327 : 50,02 466

25 981 Kora Peinsipp 2003 TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 1.904 10,43 321 3,24 431 5,18 314 4,60 368 : 49,37 470

26 767 Lisanne Schmiedhofer 2003 ATG 1.588 11,15 232 2,73 299 5,91 383 5,00 241 : 54,94 433

27 890 Nikola Pröll 2003 ATS Pinkafeld 1.548 10,90 261 2,62 271 4,43 244 4,69 337 : 54,61 435



StLV Indoor Trophy 31.01.2015 - weiblich U14

Teamwertung

1
956 Hannah Radlingmayr 2002 ATUS Knittelfeld 2.983

8867954 Hannah Krawanja 2003 ATUS Knittelfeld 2.944

955 Christina Weinberger 2002 ATUS Knittelfeld 2.940

2
977 Verena Hiden 2003 Fitpoint 3.143

8730978 Hannah Regenfelder 2003 Fitpoint 3.013

979 Jana Steinbauer 2002 Fitpoint 2.574

3
762 Carina Knöbl 2002 ATG 3.082

8151768 Sophie Tscherne 2002 ATG 2.659

761 Lea Grauenfels 2003 ATG 2.410

4
972 Nina Erlacher 2002 MLG Sparkasse 2.931

7828966 Annalena Thonhofer 2002 MLG Sparkasse 2.489

968 Magdalena Mirtl 2003 MLG Sparkasse 2.408

5
775 Lara Diepold 2003 KSV Alutechnik 2.450

6638777 Lena Stratil 2003 KSV Alutechnik 2.137

874 Nella-Sophie Haubenwalln 2003 KSV Alutechnik 2.051

6
769 Antonia Stahlberg 2003 ATG 2.114

5676766 Antonia Peyer 2003 ATG 1.974

767 Lisanne Schmiedhofer 2003 ATG 1.588
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